
EQUESTRIAN AUSTRALIA (VIC) COACHES
First Name Last Name Suburb Email MPhone Qualification Type QualTo

Emily Anker YELLINGBO yarravalleyeventing@gmail.com 0409 252 094 Eventing Level 2

Teegan Ashby HOWLONG teegan@teeganashbyequestrian.com.au 0419 660 695 General Level 1 

Vivienne Axton RESEARCH viv.axton@hotmail.com 0407 880 675 General Level 1

Mandy Baker LARA mandybak@gmail.com 0438 164 037 Introductory Coach Introductory

Joanna Barry PEARCEDALE diamondequestrian@yahoo.com.au 0417 683 122 Dressage Level 1

Amanda Batkin PAKENHAM allthingsmagic@hotmail.co.uk 0405956861 Introductory Coach Introductory

Julia Battams NARRE WARREN NORTH jbattams64@gmail.com 0450 874 197 Dressage Level 3

Carolyn Baumann MERBEIN SOUTH wahroongapark@gmail.com 0408 596 793 General Level 1

Georgina Birrell WALLINGTON georgiebirrell@gmail.com 0427173864 General Level 1 

Karen Blythe PENTLAND HILLS kmd1966@yahoo.com.au 0408 747 089 General Level 1

Belinda Bourke SANDHURST bourkeequestrian@gmail.com 0433 236 058 General Level 1

Jo Brady CURLEWIS josephine.brady@bigpond.com 0414 647 157 Dressage Level 2

Jo Brady CURLEWIS josephine.brady@bigpond.com 0414 647 157 General Level 1

Samantha Bray BALNARRING samanthabray@hotmail.com 0488 349 400 Dressage Level 1

Jenny Bray KINGLAKE jen_sim@bigpond.com 0408 395 938 Dressage Level 1

Paul Brent COLDSTREAM cavallipark@bigpond.com 0409 805 371 General Level 1 

Paul Brent COLDSTREAM cavallipark@bigpond.com 0409 805 371 Jumping Level 2 

Lisa Brown GISBORNE lisamargaretbrown@hotmail.com 0418 510 128 Dressage Level 1

Robyn Brown CRANBOURNE SOUTH robynpb3@bigpond.com 0408 147 332 General Level 1 

Robyn Brown CRANBOURNE SOUTH robynpb3@bigpond.com 0408 147 332 Dressage Level 2 

Tanya Burnett BIRREGURRA tanybur76@gmail.com 0408 520 219 General Level 1

Sandra Butorac PEARCEDALE /SOUTHBANK sandrabutorac@outlook.com 0419 108 770 Dressage Level 1

Kylie Calderwood LANCEFIELD calderwoodkj@gmail.com 0458 161 545 Introductory Coach Introductory

Tim Calkin BADGERS CREEK timcalkin@icloud.com 0419 599 661 General Level 2

Tim Calkin BADGERS CREEK timcalkin@icloud.com 0419 599 661 Coach Educator Achieved

Prue Calvert LAL LAL pruecalvert1987@gmail.com 0400 531 784 General Level 1 

Sue Chandler BEACONSFIELD suechandler07@gmail.com 0409 381 654 General Level 2
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Sue Chandler BEACONSFIELD suechandler07@gmail.com 0409 381 654 Dressage Level 3

Sue Chandler BEACONSFIELD suechandler07@gmail.com 0409 381 654 Coach Educator Achieved

Samantha Christian GISBORNE paul.sam08@hotmail.com 0438 694 206 Introductory Coach Introductory

Nina Clarke TYNONG NORTH nina@clarke.id.au o417584366 Eventing Level 2 

Michelle Clinton-Brent COLDSTREAM cavallipark@bigpond.com 0418 336 056 General Level 1 

Jamie Coman WHITEHEADS CREEK jamiecoman2@gmail.com 0412 019 611 General Level 1 

Jamie Coman WHITEHEADS CREEK jamiecoman2@gmail.com 0412 019 611 Jumping Level 3

Susan Coman WHITEHEADS CREEK scoman2@bigpond.com 0412 019 611 General Level 1 

Debra Court CURLEWIS terry.court@bigpond.com 0409 834 020 General Level 1

Debra Court CURLEWIS terry.court@bigpond.com 0409 834 020 Dressage Level 2

Debra Court CURLEWIS terry.court@bigpond.com 0409 834 020 Coach Educator Achieved

Virginia Creed WHITTLESEA virginia.creed53@gmail.com 0417 573 289 General Level 2

Virginia Creed WHITTLESEA virginia.creed53@gmail.com 0417 573 289 Dressage Level 3

Virginia Creed WHITTLESEA virginia.creed53@gmail.com 0417 573 289 Coach Educator Achieved

Amanda Crowley BLACKBURN STH amanda.crowley@police.vic.gov.au 0417 305 975 General Level 1 

Lou D Élia WALLAN delia.luciano3@gmail.com 0418 545 590 Introductory Coach Introductory

Paula De locovo CLYDE NORTH deiacovopaula@gmail.com 0431 120 793 General Level 1

Paula De locovo CLYDE NORTH deiacovopaula@gmail.com 0431 120 793 Skill-Specific 

Trainer/Assessor

Achieved

Jason Dins ELPHINSTONE jason_dins@live.com.au 0407 680 847 Introductory Coach Introductory

Gitte Donvig MACEDON donviggitte@gmail.com 0417 600 410 Dressage Level 1

Jessie Downs ASHWOOD j.fountain@me.com 0408 053 308 Introductory Coach Achieved

Judy Doyle YULECART judy.farrelly@bigpond.com 0408 246 720 Skill-Specific 

Trainer/Assessor

Achieved

Judy Doyle YULECART judy.farrelly@bigpond.com 0408 246 720 General Level 1

Allison Dyson KINGLAKE WEST ardyson@capstonepcs.com 0403 145 677 Dressage Level 1

Sarah Ellis TRAFALGAR mccluskey.sarah.j@gmail.com 0437 112 268 Introductory Coach Introductory

Will Enzinger YELLINGBO yarravalleyeventing@gmail.com 0409 358 020 Eventing Level 3

Will Enzinger YELLINGBO yarravalleyeventing@gmail.com 0409 358 020 Coach Educator Achieved

Amber Evans BACCHUS MARSH amber.evans38@yahoo.com 0415 454 330 Dressage Level 2

Oliver Evans PENTLAND HILLS oliclimber@gmail.com 0417 474 266 General Level 2

Rachael Edwards SEVILLE rhudak@waraccon.com.au 0417 033 198 General Level 1
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Bronwyn Farrugia DRUMBORG walkennypark@bigpond.com 0408 271 168 Dressage Level 1

Tara Galjar TOORADIN tara.galjar@gmail.com 0402 447 863 General Level 1 

Anne Greenwood BEVERIDGE a_p_greenwood@yahoo.com.au 0400 974 503 General Level 1

Mark Griffiths FRANKSTON SOUTH Markgriffiths0412@gmail.com 0419 361 386 General Level 2

Anne Hall MT ELIZA anneh23@optusnet.com.au 0412 200 738 General Level 2

Pam Hall LONGWARRY pam.hall@monash.edu 0418 579 041 Dressage Level 1 

Mary Hanna GISBORNE mh.statene@gmail.com 0419 592 744 General Level 3

Mary Hanna GISBORNE mh.statene@gmail.com 0419 592 744 Dressage Level 3

Emily Hehir MULWALA emilyhehir@bigpond.com 0408 832 357 General Level 1

Ethan Height CRANBOURNE SOUTH ethan_height@outlook.com 0435 993 415 General Level 1

Leanne Hensell ALEXANDRA liane29@yahoo.com 0478 029 572 Introductory Coach Introductory

Brooke Hickey INVERLEIGH bangalowequestrian@icloud.com 0410 452 810 General Level 1

Emily Hill LOCH emily_hill@live.com.au 0400 070 612 General Level 1

Wendy Hill SPRING HILL wendyhill@live.com.au 0407 248 286 Introductory Coach Introductory

Faye Hinchliffe COLDSTREAM wyronga@hotmail.com 0433 462 815 Introductory Coach Introductory

Glenda Hinchliffe COLDSTREAM wyrongapark@hotmail.com 0407 391 891 General Level 1

Amanda Hocking KIALLA WEST amanda@jaanda.com.au 0419 361 996 General Level 2

Tonya Holdsworth-Rose GLENBURN tonya.rose@bigpond.com 0409 908 880 Jumping Level 2 

Kim Jacobson BOLINDA kim@aurumperformancehorses.com.au 0408 285 555 Eventing Level 2

Kim Jacobson BOLINDA kim@aurumperformancehorses.com.au 0408 285 555 Skill-Specific 

Trainer/Assessor

Achieved

Lauren Jago LARA lauren_ko@hotmail.com 0407 878 431 General Level 1

Sam Jeffree MACCLESFIELD JeffreeEventing@gmail.com 0466 281 860 General Level 1 

Judy Jenkin MOUNT GAMBIER jcjenkin@outlook.com 0400 956 435 General Level 1

Melanie Johnstone HUME NORTH melanie_j_07@hotmail.com 0401 175 116 General Level 1

Russell Johnstone WHITTLESEA russell@victorianshowjumpingstables.com 0408 039 756 General Level 1 

Russell Johnstone WHITTLESEA russell@victorianshowjumpingstables.com 0408 039 756 Jumping Level 2 

Tiffany Joosse BALNARRING tjoosse@internode.on.net 0403 163 612 Dressage Level 1 

Gwyneth Jordan MORWELL cinbad04@live.com.au 0427337773 General Level 1

Edith Kane MACCLESFIELD glenowenequestrian@live.com 0407 864 896 General Level 1
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Amy Kemp BIRREGURRA amy.strapp@yahoo.com.au 0438 757 227 General Level 1

Amy Kemp BIRREGURRA amy.strapp@yahoo.com.au 0438 757 227 Jumping Level 2

Amy Kemp BIRREGURRA amy.strapp@yahoo.com.au 0438 757 227 Skill-Specific 

Trainer/Assessor

Achieved

Murray Lamperd WHITTLESEA murraylamperd@hotmail.com 0414 556 461 General Level 2

Murray Lamperd WHITTLESEA murraylamperd@hotmail.com 0414 556 461 Eventing Level 2 

Robin Lang RIPPLEBROOK robin.lang@hotmail.com 0419 364 690 General Level 1

Sue Leslie ARTHURS CREEK sueleslieequest@msn.com 0438 362 910 Coach Educator Achieved

Sue Leslie ARTHURS CREEK sueleslieequest@msn.com 0438 362 910 Eventing Level 3

Sue Leslie ARTHURS CREEK sueleslieequest@msn.com 0438 362 910 General Level 2

Amanda Lewer MACCLESFIELD a.lewer@icloud.com 0474 777 307 General Level 1

Nina Lewis GLENROWAN nina@evolvewithhorsecoaching.com.au 0419 513 788 General Level 1 

Mary Longden JINDIVICK mary.longden@longdencorp.com 0417 545 833 General Level 3

Mary Longden JINDIVICK mary.longden@longdencorp.com 0417 545 833 Coach Educator Achieved

Jennifer Mainland ALBERT PARK jenmainland@gmail.com 0427 42 42 22 General Level 1

Christopher Mann OCEAN GROVE chrisma@manndalay.com 0418 524 597 General Level 2

Christopher Mann OCEAN GROVE chrisma@manndalay.com 0418 524 597 Coach Educator Achieved

Catherine Martindale HAZELWOOD hazelwoodnut@outlook.com 0419 885 827 Eventing Level 2

Catherine Martindale HAZELWOOD hazelwoodnut@outlook.com 0419 885 827 Coach Educator Achieved

Chloe May BURWOOD chloemay101@outlook.com 0405642487 Introductory Coach Introductory

Lynn MacIntyre SEBASTIAN lynnmacintyre01@gmail.com 0448 526 224 General Level 1

Sarah McInnes CHIRNSIDE PARK mcinnessprings@gmail.com 0400 658 351 Introductory Coach Introductory

Nicole McOwn BOLINDA mellizopark@outlook.com 0419 219 054 General Level 1

Danya Moerth EMERALD danya.moe05@gmail.com 0490 384 459 Introductory Coach Introductory

Vanda Morgan SAN REMO vandamorgan@me.com 0417 551 086 General Level 1 

Cindy Morrison NAR NAR GOON NORTH cin_morrison@hotmail.com 0417 527 531 Eventing Level 2

Cindy Morrison NAR NAR GOON NORTH cin_morrison@hotmail.com 0417 527 531 Jumping Level 2

Jamie Murray TARRINGTON jamieandmicky1@bigpond.com 0419 303 741 Jumping Level 2

Kate Nash ROSEBUD boyes.kate@gmail.com 0409 866 059 General Level 1 

Fiona Normand BUNINYONG serf02@bigpond.com 0408 102 783 Dressage Level 1

Delwyn Ogilvy TYNONG NORTH trotondel@hotmail.com 0418592503 Eventing Level 2

Michelle Oliver LILYDALE mms76@bigpond.com 0418 171 872 Introductory Coach Introductory
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Frank Palomares COTTLES BRIDGE laury@aapt.net.au 0490368152 General Level 1

Jade Pearson BALNARRING jade@beaucroft.net 0408 170211 Introductory Coach Introductory

Kylie Pedder MACCLESFIELD kpedder@pedders.com.au 0418 344 396 General Level 1

Regina Phillips KANGAROO FLAT reginaphillips3000@gmail.com 0431 929 069 Introductory Coach Introductory

Kate Pither NEW GISBORNE kate@kpsj.com.au 0417 951 088 General Level 2

Kate Pither NEW GISBORNE kate@kpsj.com.au 0417 951 088 Jumping Level 2

Danielle Pooles AVONSLEIGH dani_21_3@hotmail.com 0431 371 840 Introductory Coach Introductory

Adam Prime NANNEELLA adamprime@bigpond.com 0409188742 General Level 1

Adam Prime NANNEELLA adamprime@bigpond.com 0409188742 Jumping Level 2

Jervaise Prime NANNEELLA jervaise@bigpond.com 0400 210 313 General Level 1

Jervaise Prime NANNEELLA jervaise@bigpond.com 0400 210 313 Jumping Level 2

Tarryn Proctor PAKENHAM tazzie_proctor@hotmail.com 0417 352 889 Eventing Level 2 

Tarryn Proctor PAKENHAM tazzie_proctor@hotmail.com 0417 352 889 Skill-Specific 

Trainer/Assessor

Achieved

Melissa Robertson NARRE WARREN NTH mjr.showjumping@gmail.com 0402 793 880 General Level 1 

Elizabeth Rogers PAKENHAM UPPER r.requineservices@gmail.com 0437 351 089 General Level 1

Amanda Ross BONEO amandavross@gmail.com 0417 390 636 Dressage Level 2

Amanda Ross BONEO amandavross@gmail.com 0417 390 636 Eventing Level 3

Amanda Ross BONEO amandavross@gmail.com 0417 390 636 Coach Educator Achieved

Carol Ross YEA ross.carol5@gmail.com 0409 504 036 Dressage Level 1

Emma Sharp TALLAROOK prahske@hotmail.com 0413 887 288 Introductory Coach Introductory

Catherine Shelley TOOLERN VALE meltonequestrian@bigpond.com 0418 581 880 General Level 2

Catherine Shelley TOOLERN VALE meltonequestrian@bigpond.com 0418 581 880 Coach Educator Achieved

Lyn Shand NAR NAR GOON NORTH lyn@equus.net.au 0432 111 896 General Level 1 

David Shoobridge LANCEFIELD david@davidshoobridge.com.au 0417 859 086 Dressage Level 2

David Shoobridge LANCEFIELD david@davidshoobridge.com.au 0417 859 086 General Level 1

Jill Sinclair GRUYERE jill@brigadoonhorses.com.au 0418 386 771 General Level 1

Jill Sinclair GRUYERE jill@brigadoonhorses.com.au 0418 386 771 Dressage Level 2

Ashlee Slavich BUNBARTHA ashlee.slavich@gmail.com 0428900558 Introductory Coach Introductory

Amy Smith TOORADIN amysmithequestrian@gmail.com 0407 851 853 General Level 1

Amy Smith TOORADIN amysmithequestrian@gmail.com 0407 851 853 Skill-Specific 

Trainer/Assessor

Achieved
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Amy Smith TOORADIN amysmithequestrian@gmail.com 0407 851 853 Dressage Level 2

Jan Smith WARRION jancsmith@bigpond.com 0417 527 412 Dressage Level 1

Jan Smith WARRION jancsmith@bigpond.com 0417 527 412 Skill-Specific 

Trainer/Assessor

Achieved

Ashleigh Sosa DROUIN moondarra@live.com 0488791444 Introductory Coach Introductory

Emily Spano BEACONSFIELD spano.emily45@gmail.com 0484278064 Introductory Coach Introductory

Holly Stansfield-Smith CAMBERWELL holsycutler@gmail.com 0408 381 540 Dressage Level 1

Christine Stomps WARRAGUL stompsy_78@hotmail.com 0403565420 Introductory Coach Introductory

Jillian Strafford CRANBOURNE jill.strafford1@gmail.com 0408 038 634 Introductory Coach Introductory

Michelle Strapp BEACONSFIELD michellestrapp1@gmail.com 0488 400 668 Jumping Level 3

Michelle Strapp BEACONSFIELD michellestrapp1@gmail.com 0488 400 668 Coach Educator Achieved

Susan Stewart PAKENHAM  stewartsinnovations@gmail.com 0408 101 124 General Level 2 

Meredith Torpey KOO WEE RUP rhes@live.com.au 0421 473 476 General Level 1 

Kelly van den Berg BUDGEREE royalrussia08@hotmail.com 0429900886 Introductory Coach Introductory

Katherine Van Elmpt MACCLESFIELD kate.vanelmpt@gmail.com 0409170978 Introductory Coach Introductory

Bridgette Van Sprang GEMBROOK bridgette.eliza@hotmail.com 0400755087 Dressage Level 1

Bianca Veneziano RIDDELLS CREEK biancatruda@gmail.com 0418 853 756 General Level 1

Bianca Veneziano RIDDELLS CREEK biancatruda@gmail.com 0418 853 756 Skill-Specific 

Trainer/Assessor

Achieved

Ron Waddell BENALLA arwaddell@iinet.net.au 0407 949 488 General Level 1 

Katherine Watson YARRA JUNCTION kwatsonequestrian@hotmail.com 0428110656 Introductory Coach Introductory

Debbie Webb KOO WEE RUP petedebwebb@yahoo.com 0408 971 178 Dressage Level 1

Belinda Webb PEECHELBA bwdressagecoach@gmail.com 0418 337 954 Introductory Coach Introductory

Janet Wheeler LILYDALE jlciwheeler@bigpond.com 0413 154 346 Introductory Coach Introductory

Debbie Whitworth BEACONSFIELD whitworth.debbie45@gmail.com 0410407828 Introductory Coach Introductory

Leanne Wiliams MACCLESFIELD leanne@avocapark.com.au 0417 505 588 Dressage Level 3

Leanne Williams MACCLESFIELD leanne@avocapark.com.au 0417 505 588 General Level 1 

Leanne Williams MACCLESFIELD leanne@avocapark.com.au 0417 505 588 Coach Educator Achieved

Rachelle Wilson MOOROODUC dressage00@yahoo.com 0407 505 754 General Level 1 

Rachelle Wilson MOOROODUC dressage00@yahoo.com o407505754 Dressage Level 2

Qona Wilson TUERONG qonak@hotmail.com 0438 751 417 General Level 1

Fern Wright HEALESVILLE fern@fawks.com.au 0457047251 Introductory Coach Introductory
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Felicity Yuncken ROMSEY fayuncken@bigpond.com 0417 053 743 General Level 1
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